         深 圳 市 帝 科 微 电 子 有 限 公 司
DIKEWEI ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY., TLD. SHENZHEN
VDK 熔断保险丝
VDK FUSED FUSE
优良品质 · 诚信经营
一  起  携  手 · 共   创   辉   煌
VDKG3T GLASS TUBE FUSE

②
③
Unit: mm
VDKG3T GLASS TUBE FUSE
  2                                                                       www.dikewei.cn
   性能规格    PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Model Ampere Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(V)
Breaking
Capacity
I2TMelting
Integral(A2.S)
VDKG3T0100N/L 0.10   0.0042
VDKG3T0125N/L 0.125   0.010
VDKG3T0160N/L 0.16   0.025
VDKG3T0200N/L 0.20   0.035
VDKG3T0250N/L 0.25   0.056
VDKG3T0300N/L 0.30   0.10
VDKG3T0315N/L 0.315   0.12
VDKG3T0350N/L 0.35   0.15
VDKG3T0400N/L 0.40   0.25
VDKG3T0500N/L 0.50   0.35
VDKG3T0630N/L 0.63   0.55
VDKG3T0750N/L 0.75   0.70
VDKG3T0800N/L 0.80   1.1
VDKG3T1100N/L 1.00   2.0
VDKG3T1125N/L 1.25   3.8
VDKG3T1150N/L 1.50 250V 50A @250VAC 4.2
VDKG3T1160N/L 1.60   6.2
VDKG3T1200N/L 2.00   13
VDKG3T1250N/L 2.50   18
VDKG3T1300N/L 3.00   28
VDKG3T1315N/L 3.15   32
VDKG3T1350N/L 3.50   39
VDKG3T1400N/L 4.00   43
VDKG3T1500N/L 5.00   58
VDKG3T1600N/L 6.00   73
VDKG3T1630N/L 6.30   81
VDKG3T1700N/L 7.00   183
VDKG3T1800N/L 8.00   196
VDKG3T2100N/L 10.0   224
VDKG3T2120N/L 12.0   270
VDKG3T2150N/L 15.0   290
VDKG3T2160N/L 16.0   304
VDKG3T2200N/L 20.0   340
VDKG3T GLASS TUBE FUSE
  3                                                                       www.dikewei.cn
   产品特性    PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS
Iterm Contain